
ТА
ЙЛ

БА
Р 

БИ
ЧИ

Г
  

Хө
вс

гө
л 

ай
ма

г.
 А

ла
г-

Эр
дэ

нэ
 с

ум
. 
5-

р 
ба

гт
 б

ар
иг

да
г 

су
мы

н 
нэ

гд
сэ

н
ду

ла
ан

 х
ан

га
мж

ий
н 

шу
га

мы
н 

Ха
ла

ал
ты

н 
то

го
он

ы 
ба

ри
лг

ын
 з

ас
ва

ры
н

аж
лы

н 
зу

ра
г 

тө
сл

ий
г 

од
оо

 б
ай

га
а 

Ха
ла

ал
ты

н 
то

го
он

ы 
ба

ри
лг

ын
  

өр
өө

бү
ри

йн
 
су

да
лг

аа
 
хэ

мж
ил

ти
йг

 
хи

йж
, 

за
св

ар
 
хи

йх
 
аж

лы
г 

то
до

рх
ой

лж
зу

ра
г 

тө
сл

ий
г 

бо
ло

вс
ру

ул
са

н.
1-
р 

да
вх

ар
т:
 О

до
о 

ба
йг

аа
 б

ар
ил

гы
н 

 б
үх

 х
аа

лг
а 

цо
нх

 б
ай

хг
үй

 у
чр

аа
с

бү
х 

ха
ал

га
 ц

он
хы

г 
ши

нэ
эр

 х
ий

нэ
. 

Мө
н 

ха
на

, 
та

аз
ны

 з
ас

ва
ры

г 
од

оо
ба

йг
аа

 
ша

ва
р 

эм
ул

ьс
ыг

 
са

йт
ар

 
ху

са
ж 

цэ
вэ

рл
эс

ни
й 

да
ра

а 
ши

нэ
эр

хи
йн

э.
Ш
ал

ны
 
ху

уч
ир

ч 
му

уд
са

н 
хэ

сэ
ги

йг
 
ши

нэ
чл

эж
 
хи

йх
 б

а 
Ар

иу
н 

цэ
вр

ий
н

бо
ло

н 
Ам

ра
лт

ын
 ө

рө
өн

ий
 ш

ал
ан

д 
пл

ит
а 

на
ан

а.
Га

дн
а 

та
лы

н 
фа

сс
ад

ны
 

ху
уч

ин
 

эм
ул

ьс
 

ша
ва

ры
г 

са
йт

ар
 

ху
ул

ж
цэ

вэ
рл

эс
ни

й 
да

ра
а 

 ш
ин

ээ
р 

хи
йн

э.
  

  
Мө

н 
га

дн
а 

то
ос

го
н 

ян
да

нг
 и

ж 
бү

рн
ээ

р 
бу

ул
га

ж 
ДМ

 з
ур

ги
йн

 д
аг

уу
ян

да
нг

ий
н 

аж
лы

г 
гү

йц
эт

гэ
нэ

.

БА
 м

ар
ки

йн
 а

жл
ын

 з
ур

ги
йн

 ж
аг

са
ал

т

Ба
ри

лг
ын

 с
хе

м 
зу

ра
г 

М1
:2
50

Д
/д

З
ур

ги
й

н
 н

эр
Х

уу
д

а
с

м
ар

к

1
Н

үү
р

 х
уу

д
а

с
-

2
Т

а
йл

б
а

р 
б

и
чи

г,
 з

ур
ги

йн
 ж

а
гс

аа
л

т
Б

А
-1

3
1

-р
 д

а
вх

р
ы

н 
хэ

м
ж

и
л

ты
н

 б
ай

гу
ул

а
л

т
Б

А
-2

4
1

-р
 д

а
вх

р
ы

н 
ө

ө
р

чл
ө

л
ти

й
н 

б
ай

гу
ул

ал
т

Б
А

-3

5
1

-р
 д

а
вх

р
ы

н 
ш

а
л

н
ы

 б
а

йг
уу

л
а

л
т

Б
А

-4

6
О

гт
л

о
л

 1
-1

 /
А

-В
/

Б
А

-5

7
Н

үү
р

 т
ал

 /
1

-4
/

Б
А

-6

8
Н

үү
р

 т
а

л
 /

4
-1

/
Б

А
-7

9
Н

үү
р

 т
ал

 /
А

-В
/

Б
А

-8

1
0

Н
үү

р
 т

ал
 /

В
-А

/
Б

А
-9

1
1

З
ас

ва
р

ы
н 

аж
л

ы
н 

ж
а

гс
а

ал
т

Б
А

-1
0

Ха
ла

ал
ты

н 
то

го
он

ы 
ба

ри
лг

ын
од

оо
 б

ай
га

а 
ба

йд
ал

M
1

:.
..

Е.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
 

Ма
сш

та
б:

Ог
но

о:

Т.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
Зу

рг
ий

н 
ду

га
ар

:

Хө
вс

гө
л 

ай
ма

г.
 А

ла
г-

Эр
дэ

нэ
 с

ум
. 5

-р
 б

аг
. М

ан
ха

н
ХА

ЛА
АЛ

ТЫ
Н 

ТО
ГО

ОН
Ы 

БА
РИ

ЛГ
ЫН

 З
АС

ВА
РЫ

Н 
АЖ

ИЛ

KC
 0

1-
11
/2

3
20

23
 о

н

A3

10

KI
NG

SE
A 

E&
C

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

Бү
х 

ху
уд

ас
:

Үе
 ш

ат
:

Ар
хи

те
кт

ор

Э.
Ре

нч
ин

ба
ву

у

Гү
йц

эт
гэ

сэ
н

Ш
ал

га
са

н

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

1

A B C D E F

A B C D E F

2
3

4
5

6
7

8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

Ха
ла

ал
ты

н 
то

го
он

ы 
ба

ри
лг

ын
до

то
рх

и 
од

оо
 б

ай
га

а 
ба

йд
ал



Ү
үд

н
и

й
 ө

рө
ө

Х
а

л
а

а
л

ты
н

 з
уу

хн
ы

 ө
рө

ө

Н
а

ц
о

сн
ы

 ө
рө

ө

А
м

р
ал

ты
н 

өр
өө

А
р

и
ун

 ц
эв

р
ий

н 
өр

өө

M1
:10

0
Е.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
 

Ма
сш

та
б:

Ог
но

о:

Т.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
Зу

рг
ий

н 
ду

га
ар

:

Хө
вс

гө
л 

ай
ма

г.
 А

ла
г-

Эр
дэ

нэ
 с

ум
. 5

-р
 б

аг
. М

ан
ха

н
ХА

ЛА
АЛ

ТЫ
Н 

ТО
ГО

ОН
Ы 

БА
РИ

ЛГ
ЫН

 З
АС

ВА
РЫ

Н 
АЖ

ИЛ

KC
 0

1-
11
/2

3
20

23
 о

н

A3

10

KI
NG

SE
A 

E&
C

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

Бү
х 

ху
уд

ас
:

Үе
 ш

ат
:

Ар
хи

те
кт

ор

Э.
Ре

нч
ин

ба
ву

у

Гү
йц

эт
гэ

сэ
н

Ш
ал

га
са

н

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

1

A B C D E F

A B C D E F

2
3

4
5

6
7

8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8



Ү
үд

н
и

й
 ө

рө
ө

Х
а

л
а

а
л

ты
н

 з
уу

хн
ы

 ө
рө

ө

Н
а

C
о

сн
ы

 ө
рө

ө

А
м

р
ал

ты
н 

өр
өө

А
р

и
ун

 ц
эв

р
ий

н 
өр

өө

M1
:10

0
Е.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
 

Ма
сш

та
б:

Ог
но

о:

Т.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
Зу

рг
ий

н 
ду

га
ар

:

Хө
вс

гө
л 

ай
ма

г.
 А

ла
г-

Эр
дэ

нэ
 с

ум
. 5

-р
 б

аг
. М

ан
ха

н
ХА

ЛА
АЛ

ТЫ
Н 

ТО
ГО

ОН
Ы 

БА
РИ

ЛГ
ЫН

 З
АС

ВА
РЫ

Н 
АЖ

ИЛ

KC
 0

1-
11
/2

3
20

23
 о

н

A3

10

KI
NG

SE
A 

E&
C

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

Бү
х 

ху
уд

ас
:

Үе
 ш

ат
:

Ар
хи

те
кт

ор

Э.
Ре

нч
ин

ба
ву

у

Гү
йц

эт
гэ

сэ
н

Ш
ал

га
са

н

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

1

A B C D E F

A B C D E F

2
3

4
5

6
7

8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8



Б
ет

он
 ш

ал

Ү
үд

н
и

й
 ө

рө
ө

Х
а

л
а

а
л

ты
н

 з
уу

хн
ы

 ө
рө

ө

Н
а C

о
сн

ы
 ө

рө
ө

А
м

р
ал

ты
н 

өр
өө

А
р

и
ун

 ц
эв

р
ий

н 
өр

өө

П
л

и
та

н 
ш

ал

M1
:10

0
Е.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
 

Ма
сш

та
б:

Ог
но

о:

Т.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
Зу

рг
ий

н 
ду

га
ар

:

Хө
вс

гө
л 

ай
ма

г.
 А

ла
г-

Эр
дэ

нэ
 с

ум
. 5

-р
 б

аг
. М

ан
ха

н
ХА

ЛА
АЛ

ТЫ
Н 

ТО
ГО

ОН
Ы 

БА
РИ

ЛГ
ЫН

 З
АС

ВА
РЫ

Н 
АЖ

ИЛ

KC
 0

1-
11
/2

3
20

23
 о

н

A3

10

KI
NG

SE
A 

E&
C

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

Бү
х 

ху
уд

ас
:

Үе
 ш

ат
:

Ар
хи

те
кт

ор

Э.
Ре

нч
ин

ба
ву

у

Гү
йц

эт
гэ

сэ
н

Ш
ал

га
са

н

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

1

A B C D E F

A B C D E F

2
3

4
5

6
7

8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8



M1
:5
0

Е.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
 

Ма
сш

та
б:

Ог
но

о:

Т.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
Зу

рг
ий

н 
ду

га
ар

:

Хө
вс

гө
л 

ай
ма

г.
 А

ла
г-

Эр
дэ

нэ
 с

ум
. 5

-р
 б

аг
. М

ан
ха

н
ХА

ЛА
АЛ

ТЫ
Н 

ТО
ГО

ОН
Ы 

БА
РИ

ЛГ
ЫН

 З
АС

ВА
РЫ

Н 
АЖ

ИЛ

KC
 0

1-
11
/2

3
20

23
 о

н

A3

10

KI
NG

SE
A 

E&
C

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

Бү
х 

ху
уд

ас
:

Үе
 ш

ат
:

Ар
хи

те
кт

ор

Э.
Ре

нч
ин

ба
ву

у

Гү
йц

эт
гэ

сэ
н

Ш
ал

га
са

н

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

1

A B C D E F

A B C D E F

2
3

4
5

6
7

8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

-0
.0
0

-0
.5
0

0
.8
5
0

2
.5
5
0

5
.1
8
5

5
.0
0
5

4
.6
7
5

4
49

5

-0
.5
0

4
.4
8
0

4
.9
20

2
.0
5
0



M1
:5
0

Е.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
 

Ма
сш

та
б:

Ог
но

о:

Т.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
Зу

рг
ий

н 
ду

га
ар

:

Хө
вс

гө
л 

ай
ма

г.
 А

ла
г-

Эр
дэ

нэ
 с

ум
. 5

-р
 б

аг
. М

ан
ха

н
ХА

ЛА
АЛ

ТЫ
Н 

ТО
ГО

ОН
Ы 

БА
РИ

ЛГ
ЫН

 З
АС

ВА
РЫ

Н 
АЖ

ИЛ

KC
 0

1-
11
/2

3
20

23
 о

н

A3

10

KI
NG

SE
A 

E&
C

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

Бү
х 

ху
уд

ас
:

Үе
 ш

ат
:

Ар
хи

те
кт

ор

Э.
Ре

нч
ин

ба
ву

у

Гү
йц

эт
гэ

сэ
н

Ш
ал

га
са

н

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

1

A B C D E F

A B C D E F

2
3

4
5

6
7

8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

-0
.5
0

2
.3
0
0

5
.1
8
5



M1
:5
0

Е.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
 

Ма
сш

та
б:

Ог
но

о:

Т.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
Зу

рг
ий

н 
ду

га
ар

:

Хө
вс

гө
л 

ай
ма

г.
 А

ла
г-

Эр
дэ

нэ
 с

ум
. 5

-р
 б

аг
. М

ан
ха

н
ХА

ЛА
АЛ

ТЫ
Н 

ТО
ГО

ОН
Ы 

БА
РИ

ЛГ
ЫН

 З
АС

ВА
РЫ

Н 
АЖ

ИЛ

KC
 0

1-
11
/2

3
20

23
 о

н

A3

10

KI
NG

SE
A 

E&
C

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

Бү
х 

ху
уд

ас
:

Үе
 ш

ат
:

Ар
хи

те
кт

ор

Э.
Ре

нч
ин

ба
ву

у

Гү
йц

эт
гэ

сэ
н

Ш
ал

га
са

н

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

1

A B C D E F

A B C D E F

2
3

4
5

6
7

8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

-0
.5
0

2
.3
0
0

5
.1
8
5



M1
:5
0

Е.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
 

Ма
сш

та
б:

Ог
но

о:

Т.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
Зу

рг
ий

н 
ду

га
ар

:

Хө
вс

гө
л 

ай
ма

г.
 А

ла
г-

Эр
дэ

нэ
 с

ум
. 5

-р
 б

аг
. М

ан
ха

н
ХА

ЛА
АЛ

ТЫ
Н 

ТО
ГО

ОН
Ы 

БА
РИ

ЛГ
ЫН

 З
АС

ВА
РЫ

Н 
АЖ

ИЛ

KC
 0

1-
11
/2

3
20

23
 о

н

A3

10

KI
NG

SE
A 

E&
C

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

Бү
х 

ху
уд

ас
:

Үе
 ш

ат
:

Ар
хи

те
кт

ор

Э.
Ре

нч
ин

ба
ву

у

Гү
йц

эт
гэ

сэ
н

Ш
ал

га
са

н

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

1

A B C D E F

A B C D E F

2
3

4
5

6
7

8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

-0
.5
0

2
.1
0
0

2
.4
5
0

5
.1
8
5

5
.0
0
5

4
.6
7
5

4
49

5

-0
.5
0



M1
:5
0

Е.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
 

Ма
сш

та
б:

Ог
но

о:

Т.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
Зу

рг
ий

н 
ду

га
ар

:

Хө
вс

гө
л 

ай
ма

г.
 А

ла
г-

Эр
дэ

нэ
 с

ум
. 5

-р
 б

аг
. М

ан
ха

н
ХА

ЛА
АЛ

ТЫ
Н 

ТО
ГО

ОН
Ы 

БА
РИ

ЛГ
ЫН

 З
АС

ВА
РЫ

Н 
АЖ

ИЛ

KC
 0

1-
11
/2

3
20

23
 о

н

A3

10

KI
NG

SE
A 

E&
C

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

Бү
х 

ху
уд

ас
:

Үе
 ш

ат
:

Ар
хи

те
кт

ор

Э.
Ре

нч
ин

ба
ву

у

Гү
йц

эт
гэ

сэ
н

Ш
ал

га
са

н

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

1

A B C D E F

A B C D E F

2
3

4
5

6
7

8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

-0
.5
0

2
.5
5
0

5
.1
8
5

5
.0
0
5

4
.6
7
5

4
49

5

-0
.5
0

0
.8
5
0



З
ас

ва
ры

н 
а

ж
л

ы
н 

ж
аг

са
ал

т

Д
/д

Ө
р

ө
ө

ни
й

д
уг

аа
р

Ө
рө

өн
и

й
 н

эр
Ш

ал
ны

 а
ж

и
л

Х
ан

ы
н

 а
ж

и
л

Т
аа

зн
ы

 а
ж

и
л

Х
а

а
л

га
, ц

он
хн

ы
а

ж
и

л
С

ан
те

хн
и

ки
й

н
а

ж
и

л
Га

д
н

а
 ф

а
сс

ад
ны

а
ж

и
л

Т
ай

л
б

a
р

 д
а

в
х

ар

1
1

Ү
үд

н
и

й
 ө

рө
ө

3
2

Х
ал

аа
л

ты
н

 з
уу

хн
ы

ө
р

ө
ө

4
3

Н
а

со
сн

ы
 ө

рө
ө

4
4

А
м

р
а

л
ты

н
 ө

рө
ө

5
5

А
р

и
ун

 ц
эв

ри
й

н 
өр

өө

6
6

0
.8

x0
.8

x1
5м

 ө
н

д
ө

р
тэ

й
 т

о
о

сг
о

н 
ян

д
ан

г 
б

уу
л

га
х

Х
а

л
аа

л
ты

н 
то

го
о

ны
 б

ар
и

л
гы

н 
од

оо
 б

ай
га

а 
б

ай
д

ал

M1
:...

Е.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
 

Ма
сш

та
б:

Ог
но

о:

Т.
Г 

Ш
иф

р:
Зу

рг
ий

н 
ду

га
ар

:

Хө
вс

гө
л 

ай
ма

г.
 А

ла
г-

Эр
дэ

нэ
 с

ум
. 5

-р
 б

аг
. М

ан
ха

н
ХА

ЛА
АЛ

ТЫ
Н 

ТО
ГО

ОН
Ы 

БА
РИ

ЛГ
ЫН

 З
АС

ВА
РЫ

Н 
АЖ

ИЛ

KC
 0

1-
11
/2

3
20

23
 о

н

A3

10

KI
NG

SE
A 

E&
C

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

Бү
х 

ху
уд

ас
:

Үе
 ш

ат
:

Ар
хи

те
кт

ор

Э.
Ре

нч
ин

ба
ву

у

Гү
йц

эт
гэ

сэ
н

Ш
ал

га
са

н

Д.
Эр

дэ
нэ

ба
т

1

A B C D E F

A B C D E F

2
3

4
5

6
7

8

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

